
 
 

LPC DEPARTMENT COORDINATORS 

DIVISION DEPARTMENT COORDINATOR 
LAST NAME 

COORDINATOR 
FIRST NAME 

COORDINATOR 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

NOTES 

A&H ARTS & ARHS Wagner David dwagner@laspositascollege.edu 

A&H CMST Heisler Tim THeisler@laspositascollege.edu 

A&H ENG Nash Martin MNash@laspositascollege.edu 

A&H ESL McGirk Julia JMcGurk@laspositascollege.edu 

A&H GDDM Kuo Peter pkuo@laspositascollege.edu 

A&H DANC Cherry Adrianne acherry@laspositascollege.edu 

A&H PHIL Bodnar Jeremiah jbodnar@laspositascollege.edu 

A&H HUMN & FLMS Wing Brooks Elizabeth ewingbrooks@laspositascollege.edu 

A&H RELS & MIND Tomlinson Kimberly KTomlinson@laspositascollege.edu 

A&H INTD Hornbeck Jill jhornbeck@laspositascollege.edu 

A&H FREN Alliband-McGrew Savanna sallibandmcgrew@laspositascollege.edu 

A&H ASL Cole Melinda mcole@laspositascollege.edu 

A&H SPAN Suarez Catherine CSuarez@laspositascollege.edu 

A&H JAMS Korber Melissa MKorber@laspositascollege.edu 

A&H MUS Marschak / Preponis Dan / Andreas dmarschak@laspositascollege.edu / apreponis@laspositascollege.edu 

A&H PHTO Horvath Deanna DHorvath@laspositascollege.edu 

A&H THEA Lagodzinski Cynthia CLagodzinski@laspositascollege.edu 

BSSL ANTR Cearley Daniel dcearley@laspositascollege.edu 

BSSL BUSN/MTKG Chopra Rajeev rchopra@laspositascollege.edu 

BSSL ECE Taylor Nadiyah ntaylor@laspositascollege.edu Sharing Coordinator Responsiblities (1.5 CAH) 
BSSL ECE Garner Lyndale lgarner@laspositascollege.edu Sharing Coordinator Responsiblities (1.5 CAH) 
BSSL ECON Webster Gina gwebster@laspositascollege.edu 

BSSL ETHS/SOC/GS Hirose Akihiko ahirose@laspositascollege.edu 

BSSL HIST Rosen John jrosen@laspositascollege.edu 

BSSL LGBT Ruys John jruys@laspositascollege.edu 

BSSL LIBR Hui Frances fhui@laspositascollege.edu 

BSSL POLI Jen Joanna jtjen@laspositascollege.edu 

BSSL PSYC Roy Robin rroy@laspositascollege.edu 

BSSL SOC Hirose Akihiko ahirose@laspositascollege.edu 

BSSL TUTR Tsubota Jin jtsubota@laspositascollege.edu 

BSSL WMST Bengiveno Teri Ann tbengiveno@laspositascollege.edu 

BSSL WRKX Lauffer Mary mlauffer@laspositascollege.edu 

PATH AJ McQuiston Michael mmcquiston@laspositascollege.edu 

PATH Auto Hagopian Brian bhagopian@laspositascollege.edu 

PATH EMS Frith Michael mfrith@laspositascollege.edu 

PATH FST Seaton Jefferey jseaton@laspositascollege.edu 50/50 
PATH HEA Everett Lisa leverett@laspositascollege.edu 

PATH KIN Cumbo Andrew acumbo@laspositascollege.edu 

PATH NTRN Vernoga Marsha mvernoga@laspositascollege.edu 

PATH WLDT Miner Scott sminer@clpccd.org 



STEM ASTR Rehagen Robin 
STEM EVST Rehagen Robin 
STEM BIO Hight Ann 
STEM CHEM Dudzik Christopher 
STEM CIS, CNT, CS Weichert Jefferey 
STEM ENGR Decker Jennifer 
STEM GEOG Allred Patricia 
STEM GEOL Blatter Dani 
STEM HORT Cornett Laura 
STEM MATH Graham Jennie 
STEM OSH Checchi Paula 
STEM PHYS Rehagen Robin 
STEM RADS Checchi Paula 
STEM VWT Lopez Brianna 

rrehagen@laspositascollege.edu 

rrehagen@laspositascollege.edu 

ahight@laspositascollege.edu 

cdudzik@laspositascollege.edu 

jweichert@laspositascollege.edu 

jdecker@laspositascollege.edu 

pallred@laspositascollege.edu 

dblatter@laspositascollege.edu 

lcornett@laspositascollege.edu 

JGraham@laspositascollege.edu 

pchecchi@laspositascollege.edu 

rrehagen@laspositascollege.edu 

pchecchi@laspositascollege.edu 

brlopez@laspositascollege.edu 

Fall 2025 only; Spring 2026 Dean Checchi will Coordinate (will update again in Spring) 

Vacant; Dean Checchi will coordiante 

Vacant; Dean Checchi will coordinate 
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